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PARTN ERSH I Pfo-r ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Area

Virginia

Central VA Region
Albemarle
Charlottesville
Culpeper

Fluvanna

Greene

Louisa

Madison

Nelson

Orange

Labor Force

4,542,500
193,221
61,161
25,059
28,379
14,828
11,674
19,229
7,241
7,128
18,522

Employed

4,366,940
186,634
50,047
24,270
27,427
14,342
11,335
18,487
7,016
6,886
17,824

WORKFORCE

Last Updated: November 2025

Unemployed

175,560
6,587
2,114

789
952
486
339
742
225
242
698

Unemployment
Rate

4.3%
3.8%
3.3%
4.7%
2.9%
3.8%
3.1%
5.7%
4.2%
3.3%
3.7%

*Source: JobsEQ 2025Q2
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