

Area	Labor Force	Employed	Unemployed	Unemployment Rate
Virginia	4,542,500	4,366,940	175,560	4.3%
Central VA Region	193,221	186,634	6,587	3.8%
Albemarle	61,161	50,047	2,114	3.3%
Charlottesville	25,059	24,270	789	4.7%
Culpeper	28,379	27,427	952	2.9%
Fluvanna	14,828	14,342	486	3.8%
Greene	11,674	11,335	339	3.1%
Louisa	19,229	18,487	742	5.7%
Madison	7,241	7,016	225	4.2%
Nelson	7,128	6,886	242	3.3%
Orange	18,522	17,824	698	3.7%

*Source: JobsEQ 2025Q2